Data Acquisition
System Basis Chip
ZSSC1750 / ZSSC1751
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 20, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSSC1750 and ZSSC1751 are System Basis
Chips (SBCs) with a dual-channel ADC for battery

VDDP
1
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSSC1750EA3R ZSSC1750 Battery Sensing SBC—Temperature Range: -40°C to 125°C PQFN36 6x6 mm, reel
ZSSC1751EA3R ZSSC1751 Battery Sensing SBC—Temperature Range: -40°C to 125°C PQFN36 6x6 mm, reel
ZSSC1750KIT V1.1 ZSSC1750/51 Evaluation Kit: modular evaluation and development board for ZSSC1750/51, 3 IC samples, and
USB cable (software and documentation can be downloaded from www.IDT.com)
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138